

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No. 31099 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3	17.06.2026	<u>DEV, J & AHHS, J</u> At request of the petitioners' counsel, post the matter on 08.07.2026. Registry shall print the name of Sri S.V.S.S.Siva Ram, learned counsel, if his name is found in the vakalat as learned counsel for the petitioners. DEV, J AHHS, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--